
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/058541-2025 

Contract

Temporary Worker

The National Archives

UK10: Contract change notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-058541
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051bb7 (view related notices)
Published 22 September 2025, 2:32pm

 

Contract 1

Supplier

James Andrews Recruitment Solutions Limited

Contract value

Before modification:

After modification:

£30,620.22 excluding VAT

£36,744.26 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/058541-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/058541-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-051bb7


Page 2 to 4

Contract modification date

1 September 2025

Effective date of the modification

1 September 2025

Contract dates

Before modification:

17 March 2025

After modification:

17 March 2025 to 31 January 2026

10 months, 15 days

-101.59% increase

Supplier 

James Andrews Recruitment Solutions Limited

90-96 Clarendon Park Road,

Leicester,

LE2 3AE

United Kingdom



Page 3 to 4

Telephone: 0116 268 5025

Email: london@jarsolutions.co.uk

Website: http://www.jarsolutions.co.uk

Region: UKF21 - Leicester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

The National Archives

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTBZ-4379-JQQX

Kew

Richmond

TW9 4DU

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@nationalarchives.gov.uk

Website: https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/

Region: UKI75 - Hounslow and Richmond upon Thames

mailto:london@jarsolutions.co.uk
http://www.jarsolutions.co.uk
mailto:procurement@nationalarchives.gov.uk
https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/


Page 4 to 4

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Contract modification date
	Effective date of the modification
	Contract dates

	Supplier
	James Andrews Recruitment Solutions Limited

	Contracting authority
	The National Archives


		2025-10-13T22:16:17+0100
	TCPDF




